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1 20 ZECEVIC Vladimir KONSTANTINOVIC Dario Sport plus SRB/SRB Peugeot 206 RC 3 10:31.7 86.51 10:14.9 88.87 07:04.9 80.91 08:26.8 92.34 06:25.9 89.09 07:56.4 98.24 50:40.6

2 6 RABRENOVIC Wladica MITROVIC Dragan ASK WRR SRB/SRB Renault Clio R3 G 10:35.2 86.03 10:13.3 89.10 06:51.5 83.54 08:14.3 94.68 06:32.7 87.55 07:59.1 97.68 00:20.0 50:46.1 00:05.5

3 21 VICENTIC Nenad TUNGUZ Natasa ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/BIH Renault Clio RS 3 11:08.9 81.70 10:49.1 84.19 07:25.9 77.10 09:00.1 86.65 06:34.7 87.10 08:29.9 91.78 53:28.6 02:42.5

4 23 HENELL Peter KOMARICA Drazen ASK WRR SWD/SRB Renault Clio RS 3 11:20.5 80.31 11:44.5 77.57 07:10.1 79.93 09:08.7 85.29 07:02.1 81.45 09:05.4 85.81 55:31.3 02:02.7

5 32 MAKSIMOVIC Ivan ANDRIC Dejan ASK Sampion SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 11:33.5 78.80 11:40.2 78.05 07:22.6 77.68 09:28.3 82.35 07:19.1 78.30 09:17.3 83.98 56:41.0 01:09.7

6 27 DUCIC Aleksandar GOLIC Dejan ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/SRB Swift 1.3 GTI 2 11:38.6 78.23 12:00.1 75.89 07:24.9 77.28 09:13.5 84.55 07:25.2 77.22 09:00.0 86.67 56:42.3 00:01.3

7 31 MIRKOVIC Nenad MITROVIC Stefan ASK Gina auto sport SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 11:42.9 77.75 12:00.5 75.85 07:46.9 73.63 09:30.0 82.11 07:14.8 79.07 09:05.7 85.76 57:20.8 00:38.5

8 33 SOLAJIC Zoran DJUKANOVIC Igor ASK Sampion SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 12:41.3 71.78 12:20.9 73.76 08:21.1 68.61 10:11.3 76.56 07:24.9 77.28 09:21.5 83.35 1:00:21.0 03:00.2

9 37 MITROVIĆ Borko KNEŽEVIĆ Marko ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 12:17.4 74.11 12:10.6 74.80 08:01.4 71.42 10:28.9 74.42 07:52.8 72.72 09:30.3 82.06 1:00:21.4 00:00.4

11 26 PEJIC Petar NIJEMCEVIC Mladen ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/SRB WV Polo 1.4 2 13:11.7 69.03 12:38.9 72.01 08:07.0 70.60 10:06.5 77.16 07:46.8 73.65 09:36.6 81.17 1:01:27.5 01:06.1

10 24 JOVIC Nikola JOVIC Branislav ASK Rakovica Rally Team SRB/SRB Renault Clio RS 3 13:08.2 69.33 12:58.6 70.19 08:18.0 69.04 10:32.2 74.03 07:33.6 75.79 09:53.5 78.85 1:02:24.1 00:56.6

12 35 ADZIC Djordje PAUNOVIC Boris ASK Maila SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 13:40.7 66.59 12:48.2 71.14 09:10.5 62.45 10:28.0 74.52 08:09.8 70.19 09:54.7 78.70 1:04:11.9 01:47.8

13 34 KOTORCEVIC Luka PEJIC Dejan ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/SRB Yugo 55 1 15:44.2 57.88 DNS DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ #VALUE!

14 18 ERNSTED Danijel HAMBERG Henrk ASK WRR SWD/SWD Seat Ibica 2.0 kit car G DNS DNS DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ

15 30 MARJANOVIC Milos STANKO Boris ASK Uzice Rally Team SRB/SRB Yugo 65 2 DNS DNS DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ
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